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SCHEDULE 14

REVOCATIONS

Regulation 56(1)

Regulations revoked

References

Extent of revocation

Gas Cylinders (Pattern
Approval) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1992

Pressure Vessels (Verification)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1992

Carriage of Dangerous Goods
(Classification, Packaging
and Labelling) and Use

of Transportable Pressure
Receptacles Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1997

Carriage of Dangerous Goods
by Road Regulations (Northern
Ireland) 1997

Carriage of Dangerous Goods
by Road (Driver Training)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1997

Carriage of Dangerous Goods
by Rail Regulations (Northern
Ireland) 1998

Carriage of Dangerous Goods
(Amendment) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1998

Transport of Dangerous Goods
(Safety Advisers) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 2000

Carriage of Dangerous Goods
(Amendment) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 2002

Transportable Pressure Vessels
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
2003

Packaging, Labelling and
Carriage of Radioactive
Material by Rail Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 2003

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

1992 No.

. 1992 No.

1997 No.

1997 No.

. 1997 No.

1998 No.

1998 No.

2000 No.

2002 No.

2003 No.

2003 No.

15

79

247

248

249

131

448

119

34

386

533

The whole Regulations.

The whole Regulations.

The whole Regulations.

Regulations 1 to 4, 7 to 19 and
21 to 29 and the Schedules.

The whole Regulations.

Regulations 1, 2 and 5 to 27

and the Schedules.

The whole Regulations.

The whole Regulations.

The whole Regulations.

The whole Regulations.

The whole Regulations.
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