SCHEDULE 14

Regulation 56(1)

REVOCATIONS

Regulations revoked	References	Extent of revocation
Gas Cylinders (Pattern Approval) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1992	S.R. 1992 No. 15	The whole Regulations.
Pressure Vessels (Verification) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1992	S.R. 1992 No. 79	The whole Regulations.
Carriage of Dangerous Goods (Classification, Packaging and Labelling) and Use of Transportable Pressure Receptacles Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1997	S.R. 1997 No. 247	The whole Regulations.
Carriage of Dangerous Goods by Road Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1997	S.R. 1997 No. 248	Regulations 1 to 4, 7 to 19 and 21 to 29 and the Schedules.
Carriage of Dangerous Goods by Road (Driver Training) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1997	S.R. 1997 No. 249	The whole Regulations.
Carriage of Dangerous Goods by Rail Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1998	S.R. 1998 No. 131	Regulations 1, 2 and 5 to 27 and the Schedules.
Carriage of Dangerous Goods (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1998	S.R. 1998 No. 448	The whole Regulations.
Transport of Dangerous Goods (Safety Advisers) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2000	S.R. 2000 No. 119	The whole Regulations.
Carriage of Dangerous Goods (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2002	S.R. 2002 No. 34	The whole Regulations.
Transportable Pressure Vessels Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2003	S.R. 2003 No. 386	The whole Regulations.
Packaging, Labelling and Carriage of Radioactive Material by Rail Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2003	S.R. 2003 No. 533	The whole Regulations.